
MEHIO
05.06.2023 r. - 09.06.2023 r.

J\! na
peqer

TA

05.06.2023 r. - IIOHE{EJIHI{K
fpa-
Max

J\tua
peqerl

TA

06.06.2023 r. - BTOPHIIK
fpa-
MA?I(

76

94
183

Ilonapa c KpaBe Macno u c[peHe
llprcno u.nnxo
Yz sf;,\e

10.00 q. - fl.noa

Cyua or rpr.n Qacy.rr
Orpereu or 3eJreHqyq[
Ift,,ruo:rpHecr x.nn6

Eanau
XHceJro lr.lrsxo

100
100

150

100
130
35

200

42

134
268

7l

MrQnuu (Kexc) crc crIaHaK
llprcno MrsKo c Kaxao

10.00 q. - llno,q

3e,nenvyxora cyna c pu6a
Iln,re c xaprotlu
.[o6asxa cNpene
Ih,.nnosrpuecr x,rr6

Maxaponu na Qypua
Aftpsu

100
120

150

100
130
20
35

100
200

07.06.2023 r. - CPflIA 08.06.2023 r. - TIETBbPTLK

55

93
238

30

lla,raqlurra c KartrKaBa,r
Afipru

10.00 q. - flroa

Cyna or 4orraru
3agyrueua pu6a cr,c 3e,'reHqyqrl
llr.nuorr,puecr x.na6

Canaauq c MeA rr KpaBe MacJro

Klrcero Dr.rsro

80
200

100

100
130
35

75
r50

33

t2t
231
318

415

lleqeH caHrauq c MJrrHo Meco r
KAIIIKABAJI
Kuceuo u.nsxo

10.00 .r. - Ilroa

Cyna or [rrJrerlrxo c rapro$u
Ouler crc cupene
IIIoncxa ca.rara
Ilr.nHolrpnecr x,'rr6

Kpeu nanu;rur
Eunrxora
llurpouatra

75

150

100

100
r00
80
35

100

100

09.06.2023 r. - IIETbK
18

118
286

30

CanAur.r c H3Bapa II JrroreuHrla
Aftpru, % riiqe

10.00 q. - Ihoa

Taparop
Krcr[rera c 6sr coc
IIr,ruo:rpuecr x.nn6

CauAs[.r c KpaBe MacJro u MeA

Kltcero M.llsxo

75
200

150

100
130
35

75
120

xHoJlcr
PHC-, OBa

. flnosArB
Nr20;.; t, l



MEHIO
12.06.2023 r. - 16.06.2023 r.

J\}ua
peuen

TA

12.06.2023 r. - IIOHE{EJIHIIK

fpa-
Ntax

Ne

HA

Peue
nTa

13.06.2023 r. - BTOPHIIK

fpa-
Max

76

83
1s4

309

Ilonapa c6c cupeHe rr KpaBe
Dracro, % cfiqe

10.00 q. - fl.noq

Cyna or cnanax u xaproQu
.flxuur or lpr.n $acy.n no
MaHacT[pcKH
3e.nena ca.nara c KpacraBrrrlH u
AOMATI'
llr.nuorr,puecr x.nr6

6anan
Kuceflo M,rqxo

100

50

100
130

50

35

200

28

90
253

34

Caxanu.r c rrcTeHrIqa
K[ceJro Inrsxo

10.00 .r. - [L'Ioa

Cyna se,renxyxoBa cBc racrpoftrca
Ifu.ne c opur
Ilr.nuosrpuecr x,'rr6

Easnqa c H3Bapa
Afipnu

75
150

150

100
130
35

80
200

14.06.2023 r. - CPfl{A 15.06,2023 r. - TIETBbPTbK

100
242

404
415

64 Ilurxa crc crpeue
Kpacranurxa
lpncno u,rnxo

10.00 .r. - Ilroa

Kpelr cyna or rpax
Pu6a c xapro{u r 6s,'I coc
llr,ruo:r,puecr x.nn6

M.nnxo c opu:
I{urpouaqa

75
50
150

r00

100
130
35

100
100

33

125
235

415

IIeqeE cag,qnu.r c MJrflHo Meco u
KAIIIKABAJI
Kuce.no u.nqxo

10.00 q. - fhoa

Cyna ron.rera
3e,neuvyuu c rfiqa u cupene
[Ir.nnorr,pHecr x;rn6

Kpeu nauu,rur
Eururora
IlurponaAa

75

200

50

100
130
35

100

100

16.06.2023 r. - IIETbK

6

83
289

30

Cauaauq c [acrer or MacJro,

H3Bapa rr AoMar, Yz tittp
Kncero M.nsro

10.00 q. - fl.'ro,q

Cyua or cnanarc lr xaproQu
MycaxacMecorxaproQu
[r.nnosrpxecr xlr6

CanAnuq c xour[urrop rr MacJro

Aftpss

75

r50

150

100
130
35

/5
200

;'-1;y€;flcn-p. -
I uxxdxeplrexHoflcr
i 3narra\*rty'a1 Xph cro B,
I BrxBn -/rfnnoea,a
\ I.lrnnoMb/NrzO37- r


